

RSA No. 364 and 365 of 2007

3.10.2019 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. RomeshVerma, Advocate, for respondent No. 10
and for LR of No.1(a) in both the cases.

Learned counsel for the parties seek time to take
instructions with regard to the latest status of the parties. List
after two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

3rd October, 2019
(Guleria)