

RSAs No. 364 and 365 of 2007

9.12.2021

Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, for the appellant(s).

Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for respondent No.10 and for LR1(a).

As prayed for by learned counsel for the respondents, list after four weeks as he wants to inspect the record.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

9th December, 2021
(Guleria)