

Deceased Diwan Singh through Satish Kumar Vs.
Deceased Dashodha through LRs.

RSA No.364 and 365 of 2007

01.12.2022 Present: Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellant(s).

Mr. B.C. Verma, Adv. for respondent No.10 and for LR 1(a).

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 01, 2022
(Rishi)