

**Diwan Singh through LR Vs. Dashodha through LRs a/w
connected matter**

RSA No.364 & 365 of 2007

13.08.2024

Present:

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate for respondents No.1(a) and 10.

None for respondents No.2 to 9 & 11 to 14.

List for hearing on **29th October, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

August 13, 2024 (ps)